
Schülerlauf
Gesamt-Wertung Mädchen

AK Platz Zeit Start-Nr. Name Vorname JG Alter M/W AK Verein

Sch C 1 12.40,19 267 Fitschen Lara Sophie 2007 11 W Sch C MTV Gyhum

Sch C 2 13.02,62 281 Semmler Miriam 2007 11 W Sch C Jg. 00

Sch C 3 13.04,59 283 Sojka Jolina Mari 2007 11 W Sch C Jg. 00

Sch D 4 13.33,70 290 Bargfrede Ida 2010 8 W Sch D Jg. 00

Sch C 5 13.41,34 298 Viohl Kim 2007 11 W Sch C Jg. 00

Sch C 6 14.12,23 285 Bernot Sophia 2008 10 W Sch C Jg. 00

Sch D 7 14.30,82 302 Keller Hannah 2010 8 W Sch D Jg. 00

Sch D 8 14.54,51 303 Cordes Maja 2010 8 W Sch D Jg. 00

Sch C 9 15.05,96 271 Böhling Selina 2008 10 W Sch C Jg. 00

Sch D 10 15.43,93 296 Mengel Mia 2010 8 W Sch D Jg. 00

Sch D 11 15.45,46 275 Bänisch Aaliyah 2009 9 W Sch D INARI Hof

Sch C 12 16.12,38 273 Kedenburg Mia 2008 10 W Sch C Jg. 00

Sch D 13 16.42,49 295 Rosenbrock Sina 2010 8 W Sch D Jg. 00



Schülerlauf
Wertung nach Altersklassen Mädchen

AK Platz Zeit Start-Nr. Name Vorname JG Alter M/W AK Verein

Sch D 1 13.33,70 290 Bargfrede Ida 2010 8 W Sch D Jg. 00

 2 14.30,82 302 Keller Hannah 2010 8 W Sch D Jg. 00

 3 14.54,51 303 Cordes Maja 2010 8 W Sch D Jg. 00

 4 15.43,93 296 Mengel Mia 2010 8 W Sch D Jg. 00

 5 15.45,46 275 Bänisch Aaliyah 2009 9 W Sch D INARI Hof

 6 16.42,49 295 Rosenbrock Sina 2010 8 W Sch D Jg. 00

Sch C 1 12.40,19 267 Fitschen Lara Sophie 2007 11 W Sch C MTV Gyhum

 2 13.02,62 281 Semmler Miriam 2007 11 W Sch C Jg. 00

 3 13.04,59 283 Sojka Jolina Mari 2007 11 W Sch C Jg. 00

 4 13.41,34 298 Viohl Kim 2007 11 W Sch C Jg. 00

 5 14.12,23 285 Bernot Sophia 2008 10 W Sch C Jg. 00

 6 15.05,96 271 Böhling Selina 2008 10 W Sch C Jg. 00

 7 16.12,38 273 Kedenburg Mia 2008 10 W Sch C Jg. 00



Schülerlauf
Gesamt-Wertung Jungen

AK Platz Zeit Start-Nr. Name Vorname JG Alter M/W AK Verein

Sch A 1 9.39,76 305 Vetter Tjark 2004 14 M Sch A LT Sachsenhain

Sch D 2 10.16,42 270 Dreemann Timo 2009 9 M Sch D SC Wittkopsbostel

Sch D 3 11.05,06 276 Atta David 2009 9 M Sch D INARI Hof

Sch D 4 11.35,57 292 Escouflaire Matteo 2009 9 M Sch D Jg. 00

Sch C 5 11.48,18 268 Thede Klemens 2008 10 M Sch C TV Hassendorf

Sch D 6 11.59,69 299 Pahl Yannis 2009 9 M Sch D Jg. 00

Sch D 7 12.02,84 279 Warschke Bennett 2009 9 M Sch D Jg. 00

Sch A 8 12.44,78 304 Richter Florian 2004 14 M Sch A Jg. 00

Sch D 9 13.24,62 284 Vogt Emil 2010 8 M Sch D Jg. 00

Sch D 10 13.29,52 289 Bösch Levin 2010 8 M Sch D Jg. 00

Sch D 11 13.32,48 288 Günther Mika 2010 8 M Sch D Jg. 00

Sch D 12 13.43,81 287 Dèpping Sven 2010 8 M Sch D Jg. 00

Sch D 13 14.06,46 301 Celebic Damian 2010 8 M Sch D Jg. 00

Sch C 14 14.21,46 293 Bremer Tim Elias 2007 11 M Sch C Jg. 00

Sch C 15 14.40,18 300 Muschalle Rafael 2008 10 M Sch C TV Sottrum

Sch C 16 15.18,40 278 Krahn Raphael 2008 10 M Sch C INARI Hof

Sch D 17 16.03,52 286 Müller-Kurzbuch Damien 2009 9 M Sch D Jg. 00



Schülerlauf 
Wertung nach Altersklassen Jungen

AK Platz Zeit Start-Nr. Name Vorname JG Alter M/W AK Verein

Sch D 1 10.16,42 270 Dreemann Timo 2009 9 M Sch D SC Wittkopsbostel

 2 11.05,06 276 Atta David 2009 9 M Sch D INARI Hof

 3 11.35,57 292 Escouflaire Matteo 2009 9 M Sch D Jg. 00

 4 11.59,69 299 Pahl Yannis 2009 9 M Sch D Jg. 00

 5 12.02,84 279 Warschke Bennett 2009 9 M Sch D Jg. 00

 6 13.24,62 284 Vogt Emil 2010 8 M Sch D Jg. 00

 7 13.29,52 289 Bösch Levin 2010 8 M Sch D Jg. 00

 8 13.32,48 288 Günther Mika 2010 8 M Sch D Jg. 00

 9 13.43,81 287 Dèpping Sven 2010 8 M Sch D Jg. 00

 10 14.06,46 301 Celebic Damian 2010 8 M Sch D Jg. 00

 11 16.03,52 286 Müller-Kurzbuch Damien 2009 9 M Sch D Jg. 00

Sch C 1 11.48,18 268 Thede Klemens 2008 10 M Sch C TV Hassendorf

 2 14.21,46 293 Bremer Tim Elias 2007 11 M Sch C Jg. 00

 3 14.40,18 300 Muschalle Rafael 2008 10 M Sch C TV Sottrum

 4 15.18,40 278 Krahn Raphael 2008 10 M Sch C INARI Hof

Sch A 1 9.39,76 305 Vetter Tjark 2004 14 M Sch A LT Sachsenhain

 2 12.44,78 304 Richter Florian 2004 14 M Sch A Jg. 00


	W_Gesamt
	W_Einzel
	M_Gesamt
	M_Einzel

